Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • t: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-teCh.Com122
iNTRoDuCTioN:
Adam Tech right angle PCB SCSI II / III connectors are a popular
high density interface for many I/O applications requiring a miniature
connector.  Offered in 20, 26, 28, 40, 50, 68, 80, 100 and 120
positions they are a good choice for high density compact
applications.  They feature a flat leaf and fork contact design and a

RIGht ANGle & VeRtICAl PCB moUNt
S2A SeRIeS
oRDeRiNg iNFoRMATioN
68
SeRieS
iNDiCAToR
S2A = SCSI II/III
.050"
Connector
MouNTiNg
ANgle
SR = Socket,
Right
Angle
Mount
SV = Socket,
Vertical
Mount
MATiNg FACe
MouNTiNg
oPTioNS
2 = Without latch blocks
3 = With latch blocks
BoARD MouNTiNg
oPTioNS
TFA = Flange with #4-40
threaded holes
TFB = Flange with #2-56
threaded holes
TFC = .125 Dia. thru-holes
TFD = Flange with M2.6
threaded holes
Bl = Board locks
(Right angle only)
2
ThReADeD
MouNTiNg
holeS
1 = #4-40
threaded
holes
2 = #2-56
threaded
holes
3 = M2.6 thread
holes
PoSiTioNS
20, 26, 28, 40, 50, 60,
68, 80, 100, 120
S2A SR 2 Bl
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E
®
®
C US
E
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
.142 [3.60]
.201 [5.10]
.050 [1.27]
.157 [4.00]
.150 [3.81].401 [10.20]
.100 [2.54]
.218 [5.54]
#2-56 UNC X2
.050 [1.27].150 [3.81]
.075 [1.905]